
Designated School Lead 
 

Please note all our Schools details are on our Website: 
http://www.bathnes.gov.uk/services/schools-colleges-and-learning/find-school  
 

Name School Email address 

Adrian Smith Freshford Primary Adrian_Smith@bathnes.gov.uk  

Adrienne Hughes St Keyna Primary Adrienne_Hughes@bathnes.gov.uk  

Miss Brown St Mary’s Primary Stmarystimsbury_pri@bathnes.gov.uk  

Andrea Grafton Moorlands Federation Andrea_Grafton@bathnes.gov.uk  

Andy Bowman St Stephen’s Primary Andy_Bowman@bathnes.gov.uk  

Andy Joy St Philips Primary ajoy@stphilips-school.org  

Anne Hewett Farmborough Primary Anne_Hewett@bathnes.gov.uk  

Annie Smart Chandag Infant Annie_Smart@bathnes.gov.uk  

Annie Spencer Chew Magna Primary Annie_Spencer@bathnes.gov.uk  

Ben Hewett 

Deputy Sue Lewis/Alyson 
Akroyd 

Chew Stoke Academy office@chewstokeacademy.org   

Bob Coleman St John’s Catholic 
Primary 

Bob_Coleman@bathnes.gov.uk  

Dan McGilloway Norton Hill Secondary headspa@nortonhillschool.com  

David Goucher St Michael’s Junior David_Goucher@bathnes.gov.uk  

David Morrell Beechen Cliff Secondary David.Morrell@beechencliff.org.uk  

Dieter Cook Cameley Primary Dieter_Cook@bathnes.gov.uk  
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Emily Massey Fosse Way emassey@fossewayschool.com  

Gareth Griffith High Littleton Primary Gareth_grittith@highlittletonschool.com  

Jane Bailey East Harptree Primary Jane_Bailey@bathnes.gov.uk  

Jane Gascoigne 

Deputy Ailsa McKenzie 

Camerton Church 
School 

 

Jane_Gascoigne@bathnes.gov.uk  
Jane Gascoigne 

Deputy Tracy 
Soccorsy/Sue Rodford 

St Julian’s Primary 

Jane Gascoigne 

Deputy Amanda Downes 

Shoscombe Primary 

Jean Welch Farrington Gurney 
Primary 

Jean_welch@bathnes.gov.uk   

Jenny Tombs Peasedown St John 
Primary 

Jenny_Tombs@bathnes.gov.uk  

John Snell Welton Primary John_Snell@bathnes.gov.uk  

Julie Dyer Three Ways  Julie.dyer@threeways.co.uk  

Kate Hinton St Saviour’s Infant Kate_Hinton@bathnes.gov.uk  

Kate Wilkins Widcombe Junior Kate_Wilkins@bathnes.gov.uk  

Kevin Burnett Bathwick Primary Kevin_Burnett@bathnes.gov.uk  

Kevin McDermott St Gregory’s Catholic 
College 

McDermottK@st-gregorys.org.uk  

Matt Grosvenor Paulton Junior Matt_Grosvenor@bathnes.gov.uk  

Matt Stone Bathford Primary Matt_Stone@bathnes.gov.uk  

Miriam Fredrickson Bishop Sutton and Miriam_Fredrickson@bathnes.gov.uk  

mailto:xxxxxxx@xxxxxxxxxxxxxx.xxx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx.xxx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxx.xxxx@xxxxxxxxx.xx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx
mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxx.xxx.xx


Stanton Drew Primary 

Paul Comber Wellsway Secondary pcomber@wellswayschool.com  

Paul Falkus Bathampton Primary Paul_Falkus@bathnes.gov.uk  

Paul Mattausch Burrows Twerton Infant Paul_MattauschBurrows@bathnes.gov.uk  

Rachel Tabram Castle Primary Castle_pri@bathnes.gov.uk  

Richard Bullard 

Deputy Alun Randell 

Combe Down Primary Richard_Bullard@bathnes.gov.uk  

Simon Mills Westfield Primary Simon_Mills@bathnes.gov.uk  

Sarah Halls Weston All Saint Primary s.halls@westonallsaints.bathnes.sch.uk  

Sarah Mills Oldfield School S.Mills@oldfieldschool.com  

Sarah Todd Ralph Allen Secondary s.todd@ralphallenschool.com  

Sharon Badger Weston All Saint Primary s.badger@westonallsaints.bathnes.sch.uk  

Sue Adams Southdown Schools’ 
Federation Infant & 
Junior 

Sue_Adams@bathnes.gov.uk  

Sue Jones St Mary’s Writhlington Stmaryswrithlington_pri@bathnes.gov.uk  

Tim Dunning Chandag Junior Tim_Dunning@bathnes.gov.uk  

Vicky Tucker Bath Studio School and 
Aspire Academy 

vtucker@aspireacademy.org.uk  

 
Please note the following Schools also have a designated school lead – details of which can be 
found on the School Web Site. 
 
Academy of Trinity 
Batheaston Primary 
Chew Magna Primary 
Chew Stoke Academy 
Clutton Primary 
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Farmborough Primary 
Longvernal Primary 
Marksbury Primary 
Midsomer Norton Primary 
Moorlands Federation 
Newbridge Primary 
Oldfield Park Infant 
Oldfield Park Juniors 
Paulton Infant 
Pensford Primary 
Saltford Primary 
St. Andrews Primary 
St. John’s Primary - Keynsham 
St. John’s Primary – Midsomer Norton 
St. Martin’s Garden Primary 
St. Mary’s Catholic - Bath 
St. Nicholas Primary 
St. Saviour’s Junior 
Ubley Primary 
Swainswick Primary 
Whitchurch Primary 
Widcombe Infant 
 
Bath Community Academy 
Broadlands Academy 
Chew Valley Secondary 
Hayesfield Secondary 
Somervale Secondary 
St Mark’s Secondary 
Writhlington Secondary 


